All dimensions in mm.
Gecko Connectors
9awww.harwin.com
Cable Connectors - Pre-Crimped Wires
	 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact on a female connector.
	 Ready for assembling to housings on page 8.
	 Crimp barrel meets all crimp guidelines and standards.
	 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
	 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
GECKO
Patent Published
TOOLS
HOW TO ORDER
FEMALE SINGLE ENDED FEMALE - FEMALE
Contact Insertion/Removal Tool – Z125-902
See page 12
	� Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/instructions
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
SERIES CODE
G125  –  F  WX  XXXX  X  94
GENDER - FIRST END
F Female
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
XXXX Special Order (length mm)
CABLE SIZE
W1 26 AWG
W2 28 AWG
W3 30 AWG
W4 32 AWG
TERMINATION - SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F Female
CABLE COLOUR
94 White